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CREATIVE MULTI DIRECTIONAL WOOD BREAKING RESULTS

TT1 - 7 & Under Male All Rank
1 - Ahmed Mosfata
2 - Ben Hayden
3 - Gabriel Dew

TT2 - 7 & Under Female All Rank
1 - Alexis Matthews
2 - Devon Tilk

CB1 - 8-12 Male Beg/Int
1 - Kal Killoran

CB2 - 8-12 Male Adv/Black Belt
1 - Jayden Torres

CB3 - 8-12 Female Beg/Int
1 - Josea Lothian

CB4 - 8-12 Female Adv/Black Belt
1 - Athena Matthews

CB6 - 13-17 Male Adv/Black Belt
1 - Michael Liscio
2 - Allen Matthews
3 - Connor Cognac

CB8 - 13-17 Female Adv/Black Belt
1 - Arika Struzinsky
2 - Ocean Lothian

CB10 - 18 & Over Male Adv/Black Belt
1 - Scott Allen

CB12 - 18-39 Female Adv/Black Belt
1 - Cheryl Sanders

CB13 - 40 & Over Male Beg/Int
1 - Eric Spagnolo

CB14 - 40 & Over Male Adv/Black Belt 
1 - Ken Goodrich

CB15 - 40 & Over Female Beg/Int
1 - Susan Lothian

CB16 - 40 & Over Female Adv/Black Belt
1 - Samantha Liscio
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CREATIVE OPEN RESULTS

CO1 - 17 & Under Male All Rank
1 - Connor Cognac 
2 - Allen Matthews

CO2 - 17 & Under Female All Rank
1 - Arika Struzinsky

CO3 - 18 & Over Male All Rank
1 - Todd Smelt
2 - Darren Everson
3 - Jesse Johnston Newell

SPEED BREAKING RESULTS

SB1 - 7 & Under Coed All Rank
1 - Bobby Scrutton 32 of 41
2 - Liam Hewson 17 of 19
3 - Ben Hayden 21 of 21

SB2 - 8-12 Coed All Rank
1 - Tanner Robinson 24 of 29
2 - Dylan Rickerby 24 of 36
3 - Stacey Veenhof 19 of 27
4 - Alexandra Chtouts 18 of 21
5 - Oliver Coghill 15 of 26
6 - Logan Valleau 14 of 20

SB3 - 13-17 Male All Rank
1 - Connor Cognac 45 of 60
2 - Lucas Dingsdale 18 of 18
3 - Tyler Robinson 17 of 20

SB5 & SB6 - 18 & Over Male Beg/Int/Adv/Black Belt
1 - Jamie Littlechild 48 of 50
2 - Eric Spagnolo 23 of 65

SB8 - 18 & Over Female Adv/Black Belt
1 - Eryn Smelt 42 of 60
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HIGH JUMP BREAKING RESULTS

HJ1 - 7 & Under Coed
Comp Height

1 - Rowan Mulligan Rogalski 47.5'' 1''X 1''X  1''

HJ2 - 8-10 Coed All Rank
Comp Height

1 - Andrea Piazza 52.75'' 5.5''  6''  7.25''
2 - Cameron Root 51.25'' 2.5''  3.5''  7''
3 - Alex Mulligan Rogalski 54.5'' 6.5''X  3''  4''X
4 - Logan Valleau 51.5'' 1.25''X  1.25''X  1.25''X  NB

HJ3 - 11-12 Coed All Rank
Comp Height

1 - Amber Smelt 64.5'' 8'' 10''11'' (75" New Record)
2 - Stacey Veenhof 57" 1''  4''  10.25''X

HJ4 - 13-14 Male All Rank
Comp Height

1 - Connor Cognac 69.5'' 1.75''  5''X  5''

HJ6 - 15-17 Male All Rank
Comp Height

1 - Michael Liscio 69.5'' 18''  22''  24''
2 - Bryce Lothian 67.5'' 12.75''  18.5''X  18.5''X

HJ9 - 18 & Over Female All Rank
Comp Height

1 - Cheryl Sanders 66'' 15''X 13.25"X 13.25"
2 - Samantha Liscio 66'' 12"  13"  15"X
3 - Susan Lothian 65'' 12"X  12"X  11.5"X  NB
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POWER BOARD HAND RESULTS

PB1 - 7 & Under Male All Rank
1 - Bobby Scrutton 5 of 5
2 - Liam Hewson 4 of 4
3 - Ben Hayden 2 of 3
4 - Ahmed Mosfata 2 of 3
5 - Gabriel Dew 0 of 3 NB

PB2 - 7 & Under Female All Rank
1 - Devon Tilk 2 of 2
2 - Lily Stewart 2 of 4
3 - Alexis Matthews 1 of 3
4 - Rowan Mulligan Rogalski 1 of 4
5 - Skye Reid 0 of 3 NB

PB3 - 8-12 Male Beg/Int
1 - Jonathan Yohane 6 of 6
2 - Kal Killoran 5 of 7
3 - Niall Smith 4 of 4
4 - Magnus Mihelcic 3 of 4
5 - Henry Smith 2 of 3
6 - Dylan Reid 2 of 4
7 - Tanner Robinson 2 of 7
8 - Logan Valleau 1 of 5
9 - Oliver Coghill 0 of 7 NB

PB4 - 8-12 Male Adv/Black Belt
1 - Caleb Jackson 7 of 7
2 - Jayden Torres 4 of 13
3 - Dylan Rickerby 3 of 7
4 - Cameron Root 1 of 6

PB5 - 8-12 Female Beg/Int
Alexandra Chtouts 0 of 5 NB

PB6 - 8-12 Female Adv/Black Belt
1 - Amber Smelt 9 of 14
2 - Athena Matthews 5 of 5

PB7 - 13-17 Male Beg/Int
1 - Lucas Dingsdale 5 of 5
2 - Michael Serio 4 of 4
3 - Tyler Robinson 4 of 5

PB8 - 13-17 Male Adv/Black Belt
1 - Michael Liscio 10 of 10
2 - Connor Cognac 8 of 10
3 - Bryce Lothian 7 of 7
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PB10 - 13-17 Female Adv/Black Belt
1 - Arika Struzinsky 6 of 6
2 - Kaitlyn Root 6 of 7
3 - Mikaela Lavoy 4 of 6

PB11 - 18 & Over Male Beg/Int Lightweight
1 - David Trogalski 9 of 9
2 - Eric Spagnolo 9 of 10

PB12 - 18 & Overal Male Adv/Black Belt Lightweight
1 - Ken Goodrich 10 of 11
2 - Darren Everson 9 of 10
3 - Todd Smelt 7 of 15
4 - Al Schillaci 1 of 7

PB14 - 18 & Over Male Adv/Black Belt Heavyweight
1 - Nicklaus Palmer 12 of 17
2 - Jamie Littlechild 11 of 13
3 - David Baker 9 of 12
4 - Gordon Strickland 8 of 11
5 - Shawn Heeley 8 of 12
6 - Scott Allen 4 of 10

PB16 - 18 & Over Female Adv/Black Belt
1 - Eryn Smelt 10 of 13

POWER BOARD ELBOW RESULTS

PB17 - 7 & Under Male Rank
1 - Bobby Scrutton 4 of 4
2 - Ben Hayden 3 of 3

PB18 - 7 & Under Female All Rank
1 - Skye Reid 3 of 3
2 - Rowan Mulligan Rogalski 2 of 2
3 - Devon Tilk 2 of 3
4 - Alexis Matthews 1 of 1
5 - Lily Stewart 1 of 2

PB19 - 8-12Male Beg/Int
1 - Kal Killoran 7 of 7
2 - Tanner Robinson 6 of 7
3 - Jonathan Yohane 5 of 7
4 - Niall Smith 4 of 4
5 - Oliver Coghill 4 of 7
6 - Henry Smith 1 of 3
7 - Dylan Reid 1 of 4
Magnus Mihelcic, Alexander Mulligan Rogalski, Logan Valleau NB
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PB20 - 8-12 Male Adv/Black Belt
1 - Caleb Jackson 8 of 10
2 - Jayden Torres 7 of 13
3 - Dylan Rickerby 5 of 8
4 - Andrea Piazza 1 of 6

PB22 - 8-12 Female adv/Black Belt
1 - Amber Smelt 6 of 10
2 - Athena Matthews 5 of 5

PB23 - 13-17 Male Beg/Int
1 - Tyler Robinson 6 of 6
2 - Michael Serio 4 of 4
3 - Lucas Dingsdale 3 of 7

PB24 - 13-17 Male Adv/Black Belt
1 - Michael Liscio 12 of 12
2 - Connor Cognac 10 of 13

PB26 - 13-17 Female Adv/Black Belt
1 - Arika Struzinsky 7 of 7
2 - Mikaela Lavoy 7 of 10
3 - Ocean Lothian 4 of 5
4 - Kaitlyn Root 1 of 5

PB27 - 18 & Over Male Beg/Int Lightweight
1 - David Rogalski 10 of 10
2 - Eric Spagnolo 10 of 12

PB28 - 18 & Over Male Adv/Black Belt Lightweight
1 - Ken Goodrich 11 of 11
2 - Darren Everson 8 of 12
3 - Al Schillaci 7 of 12

PB30 - 18 & Over Male Adv/Black Belt Heavyweight
1 - Nicklaus Palmer 20 of 20 New Record
2 - John Zurisk 12 of 21
3 - Gordon Strickland 11 of 13
4 - Shawn Heeley 11 of 15
5 - Jamie Littlechild 8 of 12

PB32 - 18 & Over Female Adv/Black Belt
1 - Eryn Smelt 13 of 15
2 - Abby Sue Elder 6 of 6
3 - Joanne Hall 0 of 7 NB
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POWER BOARD FOOT RESULTS

PB33 - 7 & Undeer Male All Rank
1 - Bobby Scrutton 8 of 8
2 - Liam Hewson 7 of 7
3 - Gabriel Dew 1 of 1
4 - Ahmed Mosfata 1 of 3

PB34 - 7 & Under female All Rank
1 - Devon Tilk 5 of 6
2 - Alexis Matthews 2 of 3
3 - Rowan Mulligan Rogalski 2 of 6
4 - Skye Reid 1 of 5
5 - Lily Stewart 0 of 6 NB

PB35 - 8-12 Male Beg/Int
1 - Kal Killoran 11 of 11
2 - Niall Smith 9 of 9
3 - Tanner Robinson 8 of 10
4 - Jonathan Yohane 7 of 9
5 - Dylan Reid 4 of 7
6 - Henry Smith 3 of 5
7 - magnus Mihelcic 2 of 4
8 - Logan Valleau 2 of 4
9 - Oliver Coghill 2 of 8
10 - Alex Mulligan Rogalski 0 of 10 NB

PB36 - 8-12 Male Adv/Black Belt
1 - Caleb Jackson 11 of 12
2 - Jayden Torres 7 of 16
3 - Andrea Piazza 6 of 6
4 - Cameron Root 6 of 11
5 - Dylan Rickerby 5 of 12

PB37 - 8-12 Female Beg/Int
1 - Alexandra Chtouts 5 of 9
2 - Josea Lothian 0 of 6 NB

PB38 - 8-12 Female Adv/Black Belt
1 - Amber Smelt 15 of 20
2 - Athena Matthews 8 of 8
3 - Stacey Veenhof 5 of 9

PB39 - 13-17 Male Beg/Int
1 - Lucas Dingsdale 8 of 8
2 - Michael Serio 7 of 7
3 - Tyler Robinson 4 of 8
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PB40 - 13-17 Male Adv/Black Belt
1 - Allen Matthews 11 of 11
2 - Connor Cognac 11 of 12
3 - Bryce Lothian 9 of 12

PB42 - 13-17 Female Adv/Black Belt
1 - Mikaela Lavoy 13 of 13
2 - Arika Struzinsky 10 of 14
3 - Ocean Lothian 7 of 7
4 - Kaitlyn Root 5 of 10

PB43 - 18 & Over Male Beg/Int Lightweight
1 - Eric Spagnolo 13 of 20

PB44 - 18 & Over Male Adv/Black Belt Lightweight
1 - Ken Goodrich 12 of 12
2 - Al Schillaci 12 of 14

PB46 - 18 & Over Male Adv/Black Belt Heavyweight
1 - Nicklaus Palmer 13 of 19
2 - Shawn Heeley 12 of 15
2 - Jamie Littlechild 12 of 15
3 - David Baker 8 of 12

PB48 - 18 & Over Female Adv/Black Belt
1 - Eryn Smelt 15 of 17
2 - Abby Sue Elder 10 of 11
3 - Joanne Hall 5 of 10

POWER BOARD FOOT (MACHINE) RESULTS

PB49 - 18 & Over Male/Int Lightweight
1 - Eric Spagnolo 5 of 5 0 of 12
2 - David Rogalski 4 of 4 0 of 6

PB50 - !8 & Over Male Adv/Black Belt Lightweight
1 - Darren Everson 6 of 6 3 of 7
     Ken Goodrich 0 of 7 0 of 7 NB
     Jesse Johnston Newell 0 of 8 0 of 6 NB

PB52 - 18 & Over Male Adv/Black Belt Heavyweight
1 - Shawn Heeley 4 of 4 5 of 5
     David Baker 0 of 4 0 of 5 NB

PB53 - 18 & Over Female Beg/Int
1 - Susan Lothian 0 of 3 2 of 3
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PB54 - 18 & Over Female Adv/Black Belt
1 - Eryn Smelt 0 of 7 7 of 7 New Record
2 - Cheryl Sanders 0 of 3 3 of 3
     Abby Sue Elder 0 of 3 0 of 3

POWER CONCRETE HAND RESULTS

PC3 - 18 & Over Male Adv/Black Belt Lightweight
1 - Todd Smelt 0 of 5 2 of 2
2 - Gregory Hiltz Truskoski 0 of 5 1 of 1
     Darren Everson 0 of 4 0 of 0 NB
     Ken Goodrich 0 of 1 0 of 3 DQ'd

PC4 -  18 & Over Male Adv/Black Belt Heavyweight
1 - John Zurisk 4 of 7
     Shawn Heeley 0 of 3

POWER CONCRETE ELBOW RESULTS

PC22 - 18 & Over Male Adv/Black Belt Lightweight
1 - Ken Goodrich 5 of 5
2 - Darren Everson 4 of 4
3 - Gregory Hiltz Truskoski 4 of 6
4 - Todd Smelt 4 of 12
5 - Jesse Johnston Newell 2 of 3

PC23 - 18 & Over Male Adv/Black Belt Heavyweight
1 - Shawn Heeley 3 of 3
2 - Gordon Strickland 3 of 4

POWER CONCRETE FOOT RESULTS

PC42 - 18 & Over Male Adv/Black Belt Lightweight
1 - Ken Goodrich 7 of 7
2 - Gregory Hiltz Truskoski 6 of 6
3 - Todd Smelt 6 of 10

PC43 - 18 & Over Male Adv/Black Belt Heavyweight
1 - John Zurisk 10 of 15
2 - Shawn Heeley 3 of 10

PC45 18 & Over Female Adv/Black Belt
1 - Eryn Smelt 7 of 13


